N1
TM-08
+ DIMENSION
CYLINDRICAL TYPE PROXIMITY SWITCH
+ FEATURES
! PBT material and brass nickel plated housing
! Plug socket optional, easily installation
! Detecting distance: 1 mm / 2 mm

+-
+-
Code 1 Output Type Code 3
Option
NO
PO
NC
PC O
P
Wire Type
Plug Socket
2 M WireEmptyNPN Normal Open
NPN Normal Close
PNP Normal Open
PNP Normal Close
0
0
! Plug Socket
+ ORDER INFORMATION :  TM-08   Code 1   Code 2   -  Code 3
+-
Code 2Detecting Distance
2 mm
1 mm01
02
! M12 Connector
! Directly Wire
C M12 Connector
DC10~30VBROWN
BLACK
BLUE 0V
NPN
DC10~30V
0V
PNP
BROWN
BLACK
BLUE
+ WIRING CONNECTION
! NPN Output
! PNP Output